PRICES EFFECTIVE - October 2022

Name

Area Two Black Raspberry Lambic
Area Two Blood Peach Lambic
Area Two Blood Peach Lambic

Area Two Brandy Barrel-Aged Holiday Ale
Area Two Brandy Barrel-Aged Holiday Ale

Area Two Brett IPA

Area Two Brett Noir

Area Two Brett Noir

Area Two Calva

Area Two Calva

Area Two Chocolate Cookie Stout
Area Two Chocolate Cookie Stout
Area Two Europa

Area Two Europa

Area Two Hexotic

Area Two Hexotic

Area Two Hexotic

Area Two Hexotic

Area Two Kriek

Area Two Mango Waui

Area Two Mango Waui

Area Two Mango Waui

Area Two Pear Lambic

Area Two Pear Lambic

Area Two Philsamic

Area Two Philsamic

Area Two Pineapple Super Diesel
Area Two Pineapple Super Diesel
Area Two Pineapple Super Diesel
Area Two Public Gueze

Area Two Public Gueze

Area Two Salted Caramel Stout
Area Two Salted Caramel Stout
Area Two Second Life

Area Two Second Life

Area Two Synopsis - Blackberry
Area Two Synopsis - Blackberry
Area Two Synopsis - Black Currant
Area Two Synopsis - Black Currant
Area Two Synopsis - Black Currant

Area Two Synopsis - Cranberry Blood Orange
Area Two Synopsis - Cranberry Blood Orange
Area Two Synopsis - Dark Sour Cherry
Area Two Synopsis - Dark Sour Cherry

Area Two Synopsis - Guava

Area Two Synopsis - Guava

Area Two Synopsis - Prickly Pear
Area Two Synopsis - Prickly Pear
Area Two Synopsis - Prickly Pear
Area Two Synopsis - Red Berries
Area Two Synopsis - Red Berries
Area Two Synopsis - Red Berries
Area Two Twoquila

Area Two Twoquila

Area Two Twoquila

Area Two Urban Funk

Area Two Urban Funk

Area Two Urban Funk

Area Two Whiskey Sour'd

Area Two Whiskey Sour'd
Accelerator

Accelerator

Accelerator

Accelerator

Blueberry Lemon Gose
Blueberry Lemon Gose
Blueberry Lemon Gose

Cask Ale

Cask Ale

Cask Lager

Cask Lager

Cherry Quad

Cherry Quad

Citrus Crush

Two Roads Brewing Company

1700 Stratford Ave.
Stratford, CT 06615

All Prices FOB Stratford, CT

Type

Wild Ale Brewed with Black Raspberries

Lambic Style brewed with Blood Peach

Lambic Style brewed with Blood Peach
Barrel-Aged Ale

Barrel-Aged Ale

Brett IPA

Ale Brewed with Pinot Noir Grapes

Ale Brewed with Pinot Noir Grapes

Ale Aged in Calvados Foudre

Ale Aged in Calvados Foudre

Pastry Stout

Pastry Stout

Flanders Style Red Ale

Flanders Style Red Ale

Ale Brewed with 6 Tropical Fruits

Ale Brewed with 6 Tropical Fruits

Ale Brewed with 6 Tropical Fruits

Ale Brewed with 6 Tropical Fruits

Wild Ale Brewed with Cherries

Hazy Juicy IPA brewed with Mango and Terpenes
Hazy Juicy IPA brewed with Mango and Terpenes
Hazy Juicy IPA brewed with Mango and Terpenes
Lambic Style brewed with Pear

Lambic Style brewed with Pear

Ale in Oak Barrels with Balsamic Vinegar Added
Ale in Oak Barrels with Balsamic Vinegar Added
Hazy Juicy IPA brewed with Pineapple and Terpenes
Hazy Juicy IPA brewed with Pineapple and Terpenes
Hazy Juicy IPA brewed with Pineapple and Terpenes
Blended Barrel-Soured Ale

Blended Barrel-Soured Ale

Pastry Stout

Pastry Stout

American Wild Sour Ale

American Wild Sour Ale

Sour Ale Brewed with Blackberry

Sour Ale Brewed with Blackberry

Sour Ale Brewed with Black Currant

Sour Ale Brewed with Black Currant

Sour Ale Brewed with Black Currant

Sour Ale Brewed with Cranberry and Blood Orange
Sour Ale Brewed with Cranberry and Blood Orange
Sour Ale Brewed with Cherry

Sour Ale Brewed with Cherry

Sour Ale Brewed with Guava

Sour Ale Brewed with Guava

Sour Ale Brewed with Prickly Pear

Sour Ale Brewed with Prickly Pear

Sour Ale Brewed with Prickly Pear

Sour Ale Brewed with Red Berries

Sour Ale Brewed with Red Berries

Sour Ale Brewed with Red Berries

Lime Gose Aged in Tequila Barrels

Lime Gose Aged in Tequila Barrels

Lime Gose Aged in Tequila Barrels

Wild Sour Ale Fermented in Concrete Tanks

Wild Sour Ale Fermented in Concrete Tanks

Wild Sour Ale Fermented in Concrete Tanks

Sour Ale Aged in Bourbon Barrels

Sour Ale Aged in Bourbon Barrels

Dopplebock

Dopplebock

Dopplebock

Dopplebock

Ale Brewed with Blueberry and Meyer Lemon
Ale Brewed with Blueberry and Meyer Lemon
Ale Brewed with Blueberry and Meyer Lemon
Ale

Ale

Lager

Lager

Quad

Quad

Ale with Orang Peel, Lemongrass, and Coriander

Alcoholic
Content
bv Volume
6.7%
7.0%
7.0%
12.0%
12.0%
6.8%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
10.0%
10.0%
8.5%
8.5%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
6.5%
6.5%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
10.0%
10.0%
5.5%
5.5%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.4%
8.2%
8.2%
8.2%
5.5%
5.5%
5.5%
8.8%
8.8%
7.2%
7.2%
7.2%
7.2%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%

9.4%
9.4%
5.0%

Container

12.7 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel
12.7 oz. bottle
25.4 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel

1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel
12.7 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel

1/6 barrel
12.7 oz. bottle
12.7 oz. bottle
12.7 oz. bottle
16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel
12.7 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel

1/6 barrel
12.7 oz. bottle
16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel
12.7 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel
500ml bottle
1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel
12.7 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel

12 0z. can

12 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel

16 oz. can

1/6 barrel

1/2 barrel
5.45 gallons
10.9 gallons
5.45 gallons
10.9 gallons
1/6 barrel

16 oz. can

16 oz. can

# per
Case

6

N/A

12

12

N/A

N/A

12 (6-2 packs)

N/A

12

N/A

24 (6 4-packs)

N/A

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

12

6

6

24 (6 4-packs)

N/A

N/A

6

N/A

N/A

12

24 (6 4-packs)

N/A

N/A

6

N/A

24 (6 4-packs)

N/A

12 loose

N/A

24

N/A

24

N/A

N/A

24

N/A

24

N/A

24

N/A

24

N/A

N/A

24

N/A

N/A

24

N/A

N/A

24 (6 4-packs)

N/A

N/A

6

N/A

24 (4 6-packs)

24 (4 6-packs)

N/A

N/A

24 (6 4-packs)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

24 (6 4-packs)

24 (6 4-packs)
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Price

45.65
45.65
131.85
72.40
96.05
68.10
42.10
103.10
78.70
100.00
58.00
89.10
32.20
89.10
325.00
131.85
91.75
45.65
45.65
52.00
71.10
176.40
45.65
131.85
100.00
71.20
52.00
71.10
176.40
45.65
131.85
58.00
89.10
45.65
131.85
58.00
89.10
58.00
89.10
223.90
58.00
89.10
58.00
89.10
58.00
89.10
58.00
89.10
223.90
58.00
89.10
223.90
58.00
89.10
223.90
52.00
71.10
176.40
35.55
103.10
27.75
27.75
50.05
119.65
41.95
60.80
148.35
67.50
115.25
67.50
115.25
71.10
52.00
52.00



PRICES EFFECTIVE - October 2022

Name

Clementine Gose

Clementine Gose

Clementine Gose

Cloud Sourced

Cloud Sourced

Cloud Sourced

Cloud Sourced

Cruise Control

Cruise Control

Cruise Control

Cruise Control

CT Summer Ale

CT Summer Ale

Espressway

Espressway

Espressway

Espressway

Espressway

Espressway

Everything But the Kitchen Sink
Everything But the Kitchen Sink
Everything But the Kitchen Sink
H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Raspberry
H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Raspberry
H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Raspberry

H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Cranberry Lime
H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Variety Pack
H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Variety Pack
H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Passion Fruit
H2Roads Craft Hard Seltzer - Passion Fruit

Hay-Z-Boy
Hay-Z-Boy
Hay-Z-Boy
Henry’s Farm Barrel Aged
Henry's Farm
Henry's Farm
Henry's Farm
Holiday Ale
Holiday Ale
Holiday Ale
Holiday Ale
Honeyspot Road
Honeyspot Road
Honeyspot Road
Honeyspot Road
Honeyspot Road
Honeyspot Road
Honeyspot Road
Igor's Dream
Igor's Dream
IPA Variety Pack
Irish Exit Nitro
Irish Exit Nitro
Juicy Box

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Heaven

Lil' Juicy

Lil' Juicy

Lil' Juicy

Liquid Cure-Age
Liquid Cure-Age
Liquid Cure-Age
Lordship Lager
Mega Juicy
Mega Juicy
Mega Juicy

No Limits

No Limits

No Limits

Two Roads Brewing Company

1700 Stratford Ave.
Stratford, CT 06615

All Prices FOB Stratford, CT

Type

Gose with Clementine

Gose with Clementine

Gose with Clementine

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Lager

Lager

Lager

Lager

Summer Ale

Summer Ale

Cold Brew Coffee Stout

Cold Brew Coffee Stout

Cold Brew Coffee Stout

Cold Brew Coffee Stout

Cold Brew Coffee Stout NITRO
Cold Brew Coffee Stout NITRO
Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hard Seltzer with Raspberry
Hard Seltzer with Raspberry
Hard Seltzer with Raspberry
Hard Seltzer with Cranberry and Lime
Hard Seltzer Variety Pack
Hard Seltzer Variety Pack
Hard Seltzer with Passion Fruit
Hard Seltzer with Passion Fruit
Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Rye Barrel Aged Lager

Double Bock

Double Bock

Double Bock

French Farmhouse Ale

French Farmhouse Ale

French Farmhouse Ale

French Farmhouse Ale

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

Russian Imperial Stout
Russian Imperial Stout
Variety Pack

Dry Irish Stout

Dry Irish Stout

Variety Pack

Session IPA

Session IPA

Session IPA

Session IPA

Session IPA

Session IPA

Session IPA

Session IPA

Double Dry Hopped New England IPA
Double Dry Hopped New England IPA
Double Dry Hopped New England IPA
Hoppy Pale Ale

Hoppy Pale Ale

Hoppy Pale Ale

Lager

Imperial Hazy Juicy IPA
Imperial Hazy Juicy IPA
Imperial Hazy Juicy IPA
Hefeweizen

Hefeweizen

Hefeweizen

Alcoholic
Content
bv Volume
4.8%

4.8%
4.8%
6.5%
6.5%
6.5%
6.5%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
5.0%
5.0%
6.5%
6.5%
6.5%
6.5%
6.5%
6.5%
7.2%
7.2%
7.2%
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
NA
NA
4.5%
4.5%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
8.2%
7.8%
7.8%
7.8%
7.3%
7.3%
7.3%
7.3%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
12.0%
12.0%
N/A
4.5%
4.5%
N/A
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
6.2%
6.2%
6.2%
5.5%
5.5%
5.5%
4.1%
10.2%
10.2%
10.2%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%

Container

16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel
Y barrel
1/6 barrel
Y barrel
12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel
% barrel
1/6 barrel
% barrel
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
% barrel
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
1/6 barrel
16 oz. can
Y barrel
1/6 barrel
12 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
Y barrel
1/6 barrel
12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
16 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel
Y barrel
1/6 barrel
Y barrel
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel
Y barrel
16 oz. can
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
Y barrel
19.20z can
19.20z can
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
% barrel
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
Y barrel
12 oz. can
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
16 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can

# per
Case
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (6 4-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24 (2 12-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 6-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
12 (loose)
15 (loose)
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)

Price

41.95
60.80
148.35
23.40
20.11
50.05
119.65
20.11
23.40
45.80
112.50
45.80
112.50
27.75
27.75
50.05
119.65
54.00
131.00
52.00
71.10
176.40
23.40
45.80
112.50
23.40
23.40
20.11
45.80
112.50
52.00
71.10
176.40
75.00
41.95
148.35
60.80
27.75
27.75
50.05
119.65
19.00
23.40
20.11
30.50
23.40
45.80
112.50
100.00
268.00
20.11
54.00
131.00
42.90
20.11
23.40
23.40
30.50
45.80
112.50
17.50
22.35
41.95
60.80
148.35
41.95
60.80
148.35
23.40
59.00
79.00
199.00
30.50
23.40
23.40

NEW



PRICES EFFECTIVE - October 2022

Name

No Limits

No Limits
Ok2berfest
Ok2berfest
Ok2berfest
Ok2berfest
Ok2berfest Variety Pack
Ol'Factory
Ol'Factory
Ol'Factory
Ol'Factory
Ol'Factory
Ol'Factory

Passion Fruit Gose
Passion Fruit Gose
Passion Fruit Gose
Peach Jam

Peach Jam

Peach Jam

Peach Jam

Persian Lime Gose
Persian Lime Gose
Persian Lime Gose
Pineapple Mango Gose
Pineapple Mango Gose
Pineapple Mango Gose
Roadsmarys Baby
Roadsmarys Baby
Roadsmarys Baby
Roadsmarys Baby
Roadsmarys Other Baby
Roadsmarys Stepchild
Road 2 Ruin

Road 2 Ruin

Road 2 Ruin

Road 2 Ruin

Road 2 Ruin

Road 2 Ruin

Road 2 Ruin

Road 2 Ruin

Road Jam

Road Jam

Road Jam

Road Jam

Route of All Evil
Route of All Evil
Route of All Evil
Rye 95

Rye 95

Rye 95

SHOP Series

SHOP Series
Strange Horizons
Stratcity

Stratcity

Stratcity
TwoConn
TwoConn
TwoConn
TwoConn
TwoConn

Two Juicy

Two Juicy

Two Juicy

Two Stoked

Two Stoked

Two Stoked

Wee Demon

Wee Demon

Wee Demon

Wee Demon
Worker's Comp
Worker's Comp
Worker's Comp
Worker's Comp

Two Roads Brewing Company

1700 Stratford Ave.
Stratford, CT 06615

All Prices FOB Stratford, CT

Type

Hefeweizen

Hefeweizen

Marzenbier

Marzenbier

Marzenbier

Marzenbier

N/A

Pilsner

Pilsner

Pilsner

Pilsner

Pilsner

Pilsner

Gose with Passion Fruit

Gose with Passion Fruit

Gose with Passion Fruit

Ale Brewed with Peach & a Hint of Hibiscus
Ale Brewed with Peach & a Hint of Hibiscus
Ale Brewed with Peach & a Hint of Hibiscus
Ale Brewed with Peach & a Hint of Hibiscus
Gose with Persian Lime

Gose with Persian Lime

Gose with Persian Lime

Gose with Pineapple and Mango
Gose with Pineapple and Mango
Gose with Pineapple and Mango
Rum Barrel-Aged Pumpkin Ale
Rum Barrel-Aged Pumpkin Ale
Rum Barrel-Aged Pumpkin Ale
Rum Barrel-Aged Pumpkin Ale
Rum Barrel (extra) Aged Pumpkin Ale
Rum Barrel (extra) Aged Pumpkin Sour
Double IPA

Double IPA

Double IPA

Double IPA

Double IPA

Double IPA

Double IPA

Double IPA

Raspberry Wheat Ale

Raspberry Wheat Ale

Raspberry Wheat Ale

Raspberry Wheat Ale

Black Ale

Black Ale

Black Ale

Triple Ale

Triple Ale

Triple Ale

Pale Ale

Pale Ale

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Hazy Juicy IPA

Ale

Ale

Ale

Ale

Ale

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

IPA

Saison

Saison

Saison

Saison

Alcoholic
Content
bv Volume
5.0%

5.0%
5.8%
5.8%
5.8%
5.8%
N/A

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
5.5%
5.5%
5.5%
5.5%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
6.8%
6.8%
6.8%
6.8%
8.7%
9.3%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
8.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
7.5%
7.5%
7.5%
9.5%
9.5%
9.5%
5.5%
5.5%
5.2%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
4.3%
4.3%
4.3%
4.3%
4.3%
8.2%
8.2%
8.2%
8.2%
8.2%
8.2%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%
4.8%

Container

1/6 barrel

Y barrel

12 oz. bottle
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

12 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel

% barrel

16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
12 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
1/6 barrel
1/6 barrel
12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can
12 oz. bottle
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

12 oz. can
19.20z can
12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

16 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

16 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

1/6 barrel

Y barrel

16 oz. can
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

16 oz. can
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel

% barrel

12 oz. bottle
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
16 oz. can
1/6 barrel
1/2 barrel
12 oz. can
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

12 oz. bottle
12 oz. can
1/6 barrel

Y barrel

# per
Case
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24 (2 12-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (2 12-packs)
15 (loose)
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (1 24-pack)
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (6 4-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (2 12-packs)
N/A
N/A
24 (4 6-packs)
24 (4 6-packs)
N/A
N/A
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Price

45.80
112.50
23.40
30.50
45.80
112.50
20.11
19.00
23.40
20.11
23.40
45.80
112.50
41.95
60.80
148.35
27.75
27.75
50.05
119.65
41.95
60.80
148.35
41.95
60.80
148.35
27.75
27.75
50.05
119.65
75.00
100.00
25.20
27.75
27.75
35.55
50.05
119.65
25.20
22.35
27.75
27.75
50.05
119.65
41.95
60.80
148.35
41.95
60.80
148.35
45.80
112.50
38.95
52.00
71.10
176.40
30.50
20.11
45.80
112.50
19.50
52.00
71.10
176.40
52.00
71.10
176.40
23.40
20.11
45.80
112.50
23.40
23.40
45.80
112.50

NEW



